
基隆高中112學年度第2學期高二學期補考成績1130719

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

201 16 113016 陳O芸 國文 46.4                   

201 20 113020 劉O辰 國文 18.0                   

204 25 111047 陳O儒 國文 27.4                   

206 13 111073 廖O瑄 國文 39.8                   

209 07 111027 簡O盛 國文 35.7                   

201 10 113010 翁O雅 英文 74.0                   

202 16 112016 游O慈 英文 78.0                   

203 07 111041 翁O彬 英文 80.0                   

203 08 111129 張O驊 英文 18.0                   

203 10 111066 陳O駱 英文 52.0                   

203 13 111072 葉O婷 英文 74.0                   

204 13 111042 翁O澤 英文 42.0                   

204 17 111045 郭O璿 英文 28.0                   

204 31 111052 賴O蓁 英文 78.0                   

205 01 111001 牛O威 英文 50.0                   

205 06 111126 金O璇 英文 54.0                   

205 07 111089 凃O億 英文 24.0                   

205 12 111098 游O鈞 英文 22.0                   

205 13 111132 黃O銨 英文 26.0                   

205 14 111050 廖O純 英文 80.0                   

206 02 111031 本O浩 英文 28.0                   

206 05 111044 高O澤 英文 70.0                   

206 13 111073 廖O瑄 英文 62.0                   

207 06 111111 林O圻 英文 74.0                   

207 10 111115 陳O嬅 英文 58.0                   

207 18 111105 賴O宗 英文 68.0                   

209 07 111027 簡O盛 英文 36.0                   

209 08 111033 吳O容 英文 78.0                   

209 13 111130 郭O宏 英文 66.0                   

209 14 111038 施O耀 英文 80.0                   

210 17 191106 黃O智 英文 50.0                   

205 01 111001 牛O威 數A 42.0                   

205 04 111006 吳O恩 數A 38.0                   

206 01 111080 王O潁 數A 39.0                   

206 02 111031 本O浩 數A 23.0                   

206 05 111044 高O澤 數A 17.0                   

209 08 111033 吳O容 數A 45.0                   

205 03 111032 田O閎 物理 24.0                   

205 07 111089 凃O億 物理 20.0                   

205 13 111132 黃O銨 物理 32.0                   

206 11 111097 曾O奇 物理 24.0                   

第 1 頁



基隆高中112學年度第2學期高二學期補考成績1130719

班級 座號 學號 姓名 科目名稱 補考成績

205 04 111006 吳O恩 化學 16.0                   

205 06 111126 金O璇 化學 20.0                   

205 07 111089 凃O億 化學 24.0                   

205 12 111098 游O鈞 化學 24.0                   

205 13 111132 黃O銨 化學 36.0                   

206 02 111031 本O浩 化學 24.0                   

206 05 111044 高O澤 化學 16.0                   

206 11 111097 曾O奇 化學 36.0                   

209 13 111130 郭O宏 化學 20.0                   

206 01 111080 王O潁 歷史 62.5                   

206 05 111044 高O澤 歷史 57.5                   

201 16 113016 陳O芸 歷史 50.0                   

202 17 112017 黃O凱 歷史 52.5                   

202 17 112017 黃O凱 地理 57.0                   

201 16 113016 陳O芸 公民 35.0                   
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